
 FRANKLIN COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL 
 BLUE REGIMENT Marching Band and Color Guard 

Tentative 2020 Fall Performances/Events 
* This list does not include after school or evening rehearsals * 

* Times are tentative and may change due to the COVID-19 virus * 

May 
Tuesday, May 26 to Friday, May 29 – Orientation Camp; 9:00 am to 6:00 pm. CANCELED THIS YEAR 

July 
Monday, July 13 to Friday, July 17 – Band Camp (week one); 9:00 am to 6:00 pm 
Monday, July 20 to Friday, July 24 – Band Camp (week two); 9:00 am to 6:00 pm 

August 
Saturday, August 15 – Rehearsal day; 8:00 am to 4:00 pm (times are tentative) 
Saturday, August 22 – Rehearsal day; 8:00 am to 4:00 pm (times are tentative) 
Friday, August 28 – Home football game (Shelbyville H.S.) 
Saturday, August 29 – Rehearsal day; 8:00 am to 4:00 pm (times are tentative) 

September 
Friday, September 4 – Home football game (Perry Meridian H.S.) 
Saturday, September 5 – NO Rehearsal (Labor Day weekend) 
Saturday, September 12 – MARCHING BAND COMPETITION – Brownsburg H.S. or Noblesville H.S. 
Friday, September 18 – Home football game (Martinsville H.S. – Homecoming) 
Saturday, September 19 – MARCHING BAND COMPETITION – Greenwood H.S. 
Saturday, September 26 – Franklin Fall Festival parade/MARCHING BAND COMPETITION – Ben Davis H.S. 

October 
Friday, October 2 – Home football game (Plainfield H.S.) 
Saturday, October 3 – Rehearsal day; 8:00 am to 4:00 pm (times are tentative) 
Saturday, October 10 – MARCHING BAND COMPETITION – Center Grove H.S. 
Thursday, October 15 – Rehearsal day; 8:00 am to 4:00 pm (times are tentative) 
Friday, October 16 – Rehearsal day; 8:00 am to 4:00 pm (times are tentative) 
Friday, October 16 – Home football game (Center Grove H.S. – Senior Night!) 
Saturday, October 17 – ISSMA REGIONAL MARCHING BAND COMPETITION – Center Grove H.S. 
Friday, October 23/Saturday, October 24 - MARCHING BAND COMPETITION – Bands of America Super 

Regional (@ Lucas Oil Stadium) 
Saturday, October 31 – ISSMA SEMI–STATE MARCHING BAND COMPETITION – Pike H.S. 

December 
Saturday, December 5 – Franklin Holiday Lighting parade performance 


